NYS - Real Property System
County of Columbia
Town of COPAKE - 1032

Exemption
Code

12100
13100
13500
13800
25110
25120
25210
25230
25300
26050
26100
26400
27350
41120
41130
41140
41161
41171
41631
41691
41700
41720
41800
41801
41930
42100
47460

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

CO - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

SCHOOL DISTRICT

NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PR
NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PF
NONPROF CORP - HOSPITAL
NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IN
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY
VETERANS ORGANIZATION

INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LANI
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMI
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
COLD WAR VETERANS (15%)

COLD WAR VETERANS (DISABLED)
SYSTEM CODE

VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AM
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM
SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74

Assessor's Report - 2016 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report

Town Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 881,327,762

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 404(1) 19
RPTL 406(1) 2
RPTL 406(1) 11
RPTL 408 3
RPTL 420-a 6
RPTL 420-a 1
RPTL 420-a 1
RPTL 420-a 17
RPTL 420-b 15
RPTL 450 1
RPTL 452 2
RPTL 464(2) 2
RPTL 446 6
RPTL 458-a 71
RPTL 458-a 49
RPTL 458-a 15
RPTL 458-b 13
RPTL 458-b 1
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 1
RPTL 466-c,d,e,f,g,h&i 7
RPTL 483 2
AG-MKTS L 305 147
RPTL 467 92
RPTL 467 1
RPTL 459-c 4
RPTL 483-a 1
RPTL 480-a 3
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Date/Time - 9/8/2016 12:57:31

Total Assessed Value 881,327,762
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Equalized Value Percent of Value

of Exemptions Exempted
11,370,800 1.29
496,000 0.06
4,014,800 0.46
42,317,300 4.80
2,694,400 0.31
95,200 0.01
520,000 0.06
15,956,500 1.81
6,054,000 0.69
366,100 0.04
57,500 0.01
2,695,000 0.31
1,063,100 0.12
1,602,123 0.18
1,804,838 0.20
857,319 0.10
156,000 0.02
8,205 0.00
2,250 0.00
21,000 0.00
81,300 0.01
50,945,675 5.78
6,599,434 0.75
121,622 0.01
346,965 0.04
139,700 0.02
972,328 0.1
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County of Columbia $495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 9/8/2016 12:57:31
Town of COPAKE - 1032 Town Summary Total Assessed Value 881,327,762
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 881,327,762

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions of Exemptions Exempted
47611 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY RPTL 485-b 2 353,000 0.04
50000 SYSTEM CODE STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 2 221,400 0.03

Total Exemptions Exclusive of

System Exemptions: 495 151,712,459 17.21
Total System Exemptions: 2 221,400 0.03
Totals: 497 151,933,859 17.24

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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